ADRS
CCC
CCCST
CSCF
STATB
STATE

9CRTA
ADMIN
ARCHV
See attached
FINE
FINE
CECOo
CFFF
CHS
CREP
CVCHS
CVLAW
LAF
PLAP1
PLAP2
PPAF
PRCHS
PRCLK
PREP
PRJED
PRIUD
PRJUR
PRLAW
REPLT
RMPCK
RMPCO
RVTHP
SBEN1
SBEN2
SCIG
VRC

Subscribed & Sworn to

e Gregory, Tyler CW

TYLER COUNTY CLERK

County Funds Collected
State Comptroller Fees Collected
Now Account Interest Earned
TOTAL AMOUNT REPORTED

STATE COMPTROLLER FEES
Alternate Dispute Resolution Systems
Criminal Consolidated Court Cost
State Consolidated Court Cost
CIVIL STATE Consolidated Fee
State Birth Certificate Fees
State Children's Trust
TOTAL

COUNTY FUNDS COLLECTED
9th Court of Appeals
Administrative Partial Payment Fee - Criminal
Clerk Records Archive Fees
County Clerk Fees
County Clerk Fines 40%
County Clerk Fines 60%
Criminal County Consolidated Court Cost
County Facility Fee Fund
Courthouse Security Fees
Court Reporter Service Fund
Civil Courthouse Security Fees
Civil Law Library Fees
Language Access Fund
New Plat Application Tier 1
New Plat Application Tier 2
Public Probate Admin Fund
Probate Courthouse Security Fees
Probate Clerk Fees
Probate Court Reporter Service Fee
Probate Judicial Education Fees
Probate Judge Fees
Probate Jury Fund
Probate Law Library Fees
Replat of an Existing Subdivision
Clerk Records Management Fees
Courthouse Records Management
RV or TINY HOME PARK
Subdivision Engineering Fee Tier 1
Subd Engineering Fee Tier 2
Supplemental Court Initiated Guardianship

Visual Recording Cost
TOTAL

Check to County Treasurer
Check to Registry Account

Total of Checks Written

...........
=g,

CK# 2055
CK #2056

fore me on the 28TH day of AUGUST, 2025

July-25

Account # 010-35100

Account # 052-32516
Account #070-32514
Account #070-32514
Account #010-32514
Account #010-31153
Account #010-31153

Account #095-32516
Account #010-32516
Account #031-31143
Account #010-32516
Account #020-32517
Account #010-32517
Account #070-32550
Account #010-32516
Account #044-32112
Account #010-32516
Account #044-32112
Account #036-32517
Account #010-32135
Account #010-32136
Account #01032136

Account #010-32516
Account #044-32112
Account #010-32516
Account #010-32516
Account #010-32118
Account #010-32516
Account #010-32516
Account #036-32517
Account #010-32136
Account #031-32524
Account #045-32527
Account #01024031

Account #010-24031
Account #01024031

Account #101-31148
Account #010-32544

$39,121.80
$1,004.40
166.56
$40,292.76

$195.00

$0.00
$164.20
$137.00
$178.20

$330.00
$1,004.40

$65.00
$20.00
$3,099.00
$12,164.52
$1,604.36
$2,406.54
$145.38
$260.00
$0.00
$50.00
$40.00
$70.00
$39.00
$750.00
$500.00
$110.00
$220.00
$646.00
$275.00
$55.00
$12.00
$110.00
$385.00
$250.00
$3,125.00
$0.00
$2,250.00
$8,250.00
$2,000.00
$220.00

$0.00
$39,121.80

$40,292.76
$5.78

$40,298.54



CLERK FEE RECAP

ADMNB
APATY
BIRTH
BRAND
CERTF
CLERK
COPYS
CRSO
CVCLK
CVJUR
CVSO
DEATH
MARRI
ML
PRSO
RECRD
UNERN

JULY
19.80
40.06
1,980.00
5.00
232.00
251.00
913.00
9.68
148.00
20.00

402.00
112.00 cories
330.00 LICENSE
720.00

7,167.98 RECORDING FEES
(186.00)

12,164.52




