TYLER COUNTY CLERK

July-25

		July-25	
	County Funds Collected	· ·	\$39,121.80
	State Comptroller Fees Collected		\$1,004.40
	Now Account Interest Earned	Account # 010-35100	166.56
	TOTAL AMOUNT REPORTED		\$40,292.76
	STATE COMPTROLLER FEES		
ADRS	Alternate Dispute Resolution Systems	Account # 052-32516	\$195.00
CCC	Criminal Consolidated Court Cost	Account #070-32514	\$0.00
		Account #070-32514	\$164.20
CCCST	State Consolidated Court Cost	Account #070-32514	\$137.00
CSCF	CIVIL STATE Consolidated Fee		\$178.20
STATB	State Birth Certificate Fees	Account #010-31153	\$330.00
STATE	State Children's Trust	Account #010-31153	\$1,004.40
	TOTAL		\$1,004.40
	COUNTY FUNDS COLLECTED		
9CRTA	9th Court of Appeals	Account #095-32516	\$65.00
ADMIN	Administrative Partial Payment Fee - Crimir	nal Account #010-32516	\$20.00
ARCHV	Clerk Records Archive Fees	Account #031-31143	\$3,099.00
	County Clerk Fees	Account #010-32516	\$12,164.52
FINE	County Clerk Fines 40%	Account #020-32517	\$1,604.36
FINE	County Clerk Fines 60%	Account #010-32517	\$2,406.54
	Criminal County Consolidated Court Cost	Account #070-32550	\$145.38
CCCO	Secretary and the contract of	Account #070 32536	\$260.00
CFFF	County Facility Fee Fund	Account #044-32112	\$0.00
CHS	Courthouse Security Fees	Account #010-32516	\$50.00
CREP	Court Reporter Service Fund		\$40.00
CVCHS	Civil Courthouse Security Fees	Account #044-32112	\$70.00
CVLAW	Civil Law Library Fees	Account #036-32517	Č
LAF	Language Access Fund	Account #010-32135	\$39.00
PLAP1	New Plat Application Tier 1	Account #010-32136	\$750.00
PLAP2	New Plat Application Tier 2	Account #01032136	\$500.00
PPAF	Public Probate Admin Fund	Account #010-32516	\$110.00
PRCHS	Probate Courthouse Security Fees	Account #044-32112	\$220.00
PRCLK	Probate Clerk Fees	Account #010-32516	\$646.00
PREP	Probate Court Reporter Service Fee	Account #010-32516	\$275.00
PRJED	Probate Judicial Education Fees	Account #010-32118	\$55.00
PRJUD	Probate Judge Fees	Account #010-32516	\$12.00
PRJUR	Probate Jury Fund	Account #010-32516	\$110.00
PRLAW	Probate Law Library Fees	Account #036-32517	\$385.00
REPLT	Replat of an Existing Subdivision	Account #010-32136	\$250.00
RMPCK	Clerk Records Management Fees	Account #031-32524	\$3,125.00
	Courthouse Records Management	Account #045-32527	\$0.00
RMPCO		Account #01024031	\$2,250.00
RVTHP	RV or TINY HOME PARK	Account #01024031	\$8,250.00
SBEN1	Subdivision Engineering Fee Tier 1	Account #010-24031 Account #01024031	\$2,000.00
SBEN2	Subd Engineering Fee Tier 2		\$220.00
SCIG	Supplemental Court Initiated Guardianship		\$0.00
VRC	Visual Recording Cost	Account #010-32544	\$39,121.80
	TOTAL		
	Check to County Treasurer	CK# 2055	\$40,292.76
	Check to Registry Account	CK #2056	\$5.78
	Total of Checks Written		\$40,298.54

Subscribed & Sworn to before me on the 28TH day of AUGUST, 2025

Donece Gregory, Tyler County Clerk

CLERK FEE RECAP

JULY

ADMNB	\$ 19.80	
APATY	\$ 40.06	
BIRTH	\$ 1,980.00	
BRAND	\$ 5.00	
CERTF	\$ 232.00	
CLERK	\$ 251.00	
COPYS	\$ 913.00	
CRSO	\$ 9.68	
CVCLK	\$ 148.00	
CVJUR	\$ 20.00	
CVSO		
DEATH	\$ 402.00	
MARRI	\$ 112.00	COPIES
ML	\$ 330.00	LICENSE
PRSO	\$ 720.00	
RECRD	\$ 7,167.98	RECORDING FEES
UNERN	\$ (186.00)	
	\$ 12,164.52	